


Bristol
0117 403 1980
bristol@lichfields.uk

Cardiff
029 2043 5880
cardiff@lichfields.uk

Edinburgh
0131285 0670
edinburgh@lichfields.uk

Leeds
0113 397 1397
leeds@lichfields.uk

lichfields.uk

London
020 7837 4477
london®@lichfields.uk

Manchester
0161 837 6130
manchester@lichfields.uk

Newcastle
0191 261 5685
newcastle@lichfields.uk

Thames Valley
0118 334 1920
thamesvalley@lichfields.uk

@lichfieldsuk



